JSo

Cto. Galego Master de Inverno ( P25 Elect.)

onteareas | Alvaro Pino 10-
FEGAN P Al Pino 10-11/01/2026
Prueba 30 Masc., 100m Braza 2006 y mayores
11/01/2026 Lista de salida
Pista Nome Ano Clube Marca Pisc.
Serie 1 de 10
2 ARAUJO DOMINGUEZ, Francisco 86 85+ PONTEAREAS 2:53.91 25m
3 LAGO GONZALEZ, Ivan 33 30+ PONTEAREAS 2:03.34 25m
4 AREA PEREIRA, Jose Manuel 69 65+ GALAICO 2:43.32 25m
Serie 2 de 10
1 GONZALEZ SANDEZ, Carlos 47 45+ C. N. Valdeorras 1:53.50 25m
2 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS, Andres Jesus 77 75+ CNMOS 1:50.49 25m
3 GARCIA ARCE, Gonzalo 35 35+ C. N. As Meigas 1:48.74 25m
4 GONZALEZ PEREIRA, Jose Carlos 51 50+ GALAICO 1:50.06 25m
5 IVANCHENKO, Yurii 73 70+ POURENSE 1:54.11 50m
6 HERNANZ MORAL, Fausto 64 60+ RIASBAIXAS 1:57.50 50m
Serie 3de 10
1 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Emilio 65 65+ PONTEAREAS 1:41.49 25m
3 ABALDE PUJALES, Alberto 26 25+ RIASBAIXAS 1:39.69 25m
4 GONZALEZ CONDE, Rodrigo 44 40+ PONTEAREAS 1:40.13 25m
5 TABOADA CALVELO, Jose Carlos 47 45+ SALESTRA 1:40.95 25m
6 CADAVID NUNEZ, Jose 56 55+ POURENSE 1:46.08 50m
Serie 4 de 10
1 CARRERA COSTAS, Andres 44 40+ PONTEAREAS 1:37.07 25m
2 DIZ NIEVES, David 22 20+ NFERROL 1:31.67 25m
3 PREGO MARTINEZ, Benjamin 53 50+ PONTEAREAS 1:30.31 25m
4 GARCIA SANJURJO, Jose Manuel 59 55+ CDELMAR 1:31.67 25m
5 LOUREIRO FERREIROA, Marcos 41 40+ SALESTRA 1:36.82 50m
6 GONZALEZ VICENTE, Ruben 45 45+ PORTAMINA 1:38.77 25m
Serie 5 de 10
1 CASARES GARCIA, Brais 22 20+ PONTEAREAS 1:29.17 25m
2 SOLLEIRO TIZON, Juan Jose 63 60+ NCORUNA 1:28.82 25m
3 QUINTAS BARROS, Jesus Carlos 53 50+ ESCUALOS 1:27.83 25m
4 CRESPO PEREZ, Albarino 56 55+ ESCUALOS 1:31.12 50m
6 SOTO, Hector Oscar 56 55+ RIASBAIXAS 1:29.63 25m
Serie 6 de 10
1 BOUSO FUENTECILLA, Fernando 55 55+ ESCUALOS 1:26.94 25m
2 ARANGO GAYAR, Saul 46 45+ RIASBAIXAS 1:26.43 25m
3 MARQUEZ VAZQUEZ, Pablo 24 20+ C. N. As Meigas 1:25.90 25m
4 PADIN CHARLIN, Joaquin 46 45+ ESCUALOS 1:26.39 25m
5 REY RODRIGUEZ, Oscar 52 50+ CIDSANTIAG 1:26.88 25m
6 ALONSO ORTIZ, Mariano 50 50+ FLUVIAL 1:27.13 25m
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Cto. Galego Master de Inverno ( P25 Elect.)
Ponteareas | Alvaro Pino 10-11/01/2026

Prueba 30, Masc., 100m Braza

Serie 7 de 10

1 TOURINO GONZALEZ, Victor Manuel
2 FEIJOO REY, Roi

3 HERNAEZ OUBINA, David

4 PEREZ GONZALEZ, Ivan

5 FIERRO FERNANDEZ, Julio

6 ESPINOSA MIRA, Jorge

Serie 8 de 10

1 CARBALLO CABEZAS, Enrique
2 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, Alberto

58

ERRBL

50
29

3 FIGUEIRA DOMINGUEZ, Javier Guzmar38

4 JORGE IGLESIAS, Marcelino
5 LOBELLE GONZALEZ, Marcos
6 IGLESIAS LAPIDO, Miguel

Serie 9 de 10

2 VILLAMOR FERRO, Ruben

3 GARABATOS RODRIGUEZ, Santiago
4 PAZOS ALONSO, Josue

5 NOGUEIRA-PINTO CRESPO, Hugo
6 FORTES NOVOA, Martifio

Serie 10 de 10

1 GRACIA CARBAJO, Miguel

2 SABUZ FORNEIRO, Martin

3 FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, Ivan
5 BORRAZAS RUMBO, Manuel

6 QUINTAS MOSQUERA, Manuel

60
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26

40
48
38

32
21
33
30

55+
45+
50+
40+
40+
45+

LICEO
POURENSE
CULLEREDO
MONFORTE
SCASINO

50+
25+
35+
60+
35+
40+

POURENSE
CULLEREDO
RIASBAIXAS

CDELMAR
FLUVIAL

25+
50+
40+
45+
35+

ARTEIXO
CNMOS
ESCUALOS
POURENSE
ESCUALOS

30+
30+
20+
30+
30+

NTNARON
POURENSE
POURENSE
NCORUNA
CIDSANTIAG

C. N. Valdeorras

PONTEAREAS

1:24.44
1:24.08
1:21.95
1:23.37
1:24.36
1:24.54

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1:19.92
1:18.07
1:17.12
1:17.63
1:18.97
1:20.34

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1:14.71
1:12.43
1:14.14
1:17.65
1:16.63

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

1:09.72
1:08.44
1:07.00
1:09.26
1:10.32

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
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